

D
C.A.No. 137 OF 2002

ITEM No.27

Court No. 5

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.137/2002

B. HARIKRISHNAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.(N/P)

Mr.T.L.V. Iyer,Sr.Adv.,
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble
Mr.Justice R.C. Lahoti. To be heard along with Civil
Appeal No.2480/2001.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master